20258 e T4 VU~ XM,

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2025/09/06 08:45 .
##E (12:30 54 L) BHAtaEERE 8:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1

(99) FEB %
1

8:47:21.271 54.114 27.450 26.664

2 8:48:14.781 53.510 27.013 26.497

3 8:49:08.814 54.033 27.330 26.703

p4 8:50:07.481 58.667 27.277
5 8:51:43.493 1:36.012 26.597
pé 8:52:43.584 1:00.091 26.964

7 8:53:40.900 57.316 26.543

8 8:54:34.456 53.556 26.921 26.635

9 8:55:28.342 53.886 26.964 26.922

10 8:56:21.759 53.417 26.911 26.506

11 8:57:15.325 53.566 26.961 26.605

12 8:58:08.968 53.643 26.985 26.658
(14) 53 M

1 8:48:55.646 56.016 28.474 27.542

2 8:49:50.381 54.735 27.655 27.080

3 8:50:44.799 54.418 27.560 26.858

4 8:51:39.068 54.269 27.223 27.046

5 8:52:33.056 53.988 27.103 26.885

6 8:53:31.074 58.018 31.104 26.914

7 8:54:26.589 55.515 28.725 26.790

8 8:55:20.316 53.727 27.050 26.677

9 8:56:13.997 53.681 26.925 26.756

10 8:57:07.723 53.726 26.922 26.804

11 8:58:01.533 53.810 26.945 26.865
(10) /N R

1 8:47:50.088 1:19.705 41.875 37.830

2 8:49:06.393 1:16.305 40.302 36.003

3 8:50:15.960 1:09.567 36.163 33.404

4 8:51:21.148 1:05.188 33.411 31.777

5 8:52:23.508 1:02.360 31.822 30.538

6 8:53:24.095 1:00.587 30.804 29.783

7 8:54:25.607 1:01.512 30.512 31.000

8 8:55:28.414 1:02.807 31.453 31.354

9 8:56:26.660 58.246 29.620 28.626

10 8:57:23.850 57.190 28.980 28.210

11 8:58:19.513 55.663 28.242 27.421

EEIF—7 Orbits

FALD5-

www.mylaps.com
J4tA: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ER B : 2025/09/06 9:51:48



